HDCVI Accessory Series | PFM809-4MP
    PFM809-4MP
    16-Channel Passive HDCVI Balun
Features
 Power supply: No need additional power supply;
 Transmission effect: Real-time transmission HDCVI video signal without compression, video is clear and
stable;

HDCVI Accessory Series | PFM809-4MP
Order Information
Type Part Number Description
HDCVI Accessories
PFM800-E 1-channel passive Balun
PFM800-4MP 1-channel passive Balun
PFM801-4MP 1-channel passive HDCVI Balun with power
PFM809-4MP 16-channel passive HDCVI Balun
Related Accessories
PFM920I-5EUN 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-5EU-C/U 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-6UN-C/U 305m UTP CAT6 cable